Interlagos

4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa 2020

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sabado

Prova 1 Hot Car/ FL

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
05/09/2020 11:30.
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Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

(2) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FL/ FERNANDO MONIS

1 1:53.143 +6.472 12:05:28.628
2 1:49.707 +3.036 12:07:18.335
3 2:02.081 +15.410 12:09:20.416
4 1:47.786 +1.115 12:11:08.202
5 1:46.671 - 12:12:54.873
6 1:47.358 +0.687 12:14:42.231
7 1:49.716 +3.045 12:16:31.947
8 1:53.232 +6.561 12:18:25.179
9 1:50.143 +3.472 12:20:15.322
10 1:50.313 +3.642 12:22:05.635
1 1:51.767 +5.096 12:23:57.402
12 1:50.863 +4.192 12:25:48.265
(77) EDRAS SOARERS
1 1:57.191 +7.744 12:05:33.586
2 1:53.621 +4.174 12:07:27.207
3 1:50.413 +0.966 12:09:17.620
4 1:49.447 - 12:11:07.067
5 1:49.585 +0.138 12:12:56.652
6 1:50.922 +1.475 12:14:47.574
7 1:54.674 +5.227 12:16:42.248
8 1:51.187 +1.740 12:18:33.435
9 1:50.042 +0.595 12:20:23.477
10 1:51.094 +1.647 12:22:14.571
11 1:51.579 +2.132 12:24:06.150
12 1:50.434 +0.987 12:25:56.584
(31) CIRO PACIELO
1 1:54.835 +6.794 12:05:30.229
2 1:49.098 +1.057 12:07:19.327
3 1:53.778 +5.737 12:09:13.105
4 1:50.117 +2.076 12:11:03.222
5 1:48.346 +0.305 12:12:51.568
6 1:51.620 +3.579 12:14:43.188
7 1:57.968 +9.927 12:16:41.156
8 2:01.829 +13.788 12:18:42.985
9 1:48.801 +0.760 12:20:31.786
10 1:48.041 - 12:22:19.827
11 1:49.418 +1.377 12:24:09.245
12 1:49.890 +1.849 12:25:59.135
(12) MAURO KERN
1 1:57.359 +4.928 12:05:33.596
2 1:53.722 +1.291 12:07:27.318
3 1:53.086 +0.655 12:09:20.404
4 1:53.144 +0.713 12:11:13.548
5 1:53.674 +1.243 12:13:07.222
6 1:52.892 +0.461 12:15:00.114
7 1:54.117 +1.686 12:16:54.231
8 1:53.949 +1.518 12:18:48.180
9 1:52.869 +0.438 12:20:41.049
10 1:53.342 +0.911 12:22:34.391
1 1:52.431 - 12:24:26.822
12 1:53.853 +1.422 12:26:20.675
(21) THIAGO LOURENCO PEREIRA
1 1:57.449 +1.846 12:05:33.336
2 1:58.891 +3.288 12:07:32.227
3 1:55.603 - 12:09:27.830
4 1:56.716 +1.113 12:11:24.546
5 1:58.340 +2.737 12:13:22.886
6 1:58.780 +3.177 12:15:21.666
7 1:57.959 +2.356 12:17:19.625
8 1:58.702 +3.099 12:19:18.327

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:57.136 +1.533 12:21:15.463
10 1:57.174 +1.571 12:23:12.637
1 1:59.235 +3.632 12:25:11.872
12 2:02.099 +6.496 12:27:13.971
(777) RODRIGO GARCIA
1 2:10.215 +14.661 12:05:48.009
2 2:00.847 +5.293 12:07:48.856
3 2:03.942 +8.388 12:09:52.798
4 1:59.838 +4.284 12:11:52.636
5 1:59.522 +3.968 12:13:52.158
6 1:55.554 - 12:15:47.712
7 1:55.908 +0.354 12:17:43.620
8 1:58.351 +2.797 12:19:41.971
9 1:57.974 +2.420 12:21:39.945
10 1:58.138 +2.584 12:23:38.083
1 1:57.993 +2.439 12:25:36.076
12 1:58.782 +3.228 12:27:34.858

(36) GILBERTO HIROTSUGU AZEVEDO KOIKE

1 2:11.395 +13.202 12:05:49.569
2 2:00.853 +2.660 12:07:50.422
3 2:02.819 +4.626 12:09:53.241
4 1:58.380 +0.187 12:11:51.621
5 2:00.331 +2.138 12:13:51.952
6 1:58.817 +0.624 12:15:50.769
7 1:58.741 +0.548 12:17:49.510
8 1:58.193 - 12:19:47.703
9 1:59.967 +1.774 12:21:47.670
10 1:59.529 +1.336 12:23:47.199
11 1:59.753 +1.560 12:25:46.952
(13) RAFAEL GIMENEZ
1 2:03.907 +2.652 12:05:41.311
2 2:03.022 +1.767 12:07:44.333
3 2:02.557 +1.302 12:09:46.890
4 2:02.712 +1.457 12:11:49.602
5 2:02.442 +1.187 12:13:52.044
6 2:02.105 +0.850 12:15:54.149
7 2:01.255 | - 12:17:55.404
8 2:01.285 +0.030 12:19:56.689
9 2:02.049 +0.794 12:21:58.738
10 2:02.565 +1.310 12:24:01.303
11 2:03.935 +2.680 12:26:05.238
(52) MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ
1 2:14.226 +15.422 12:05:51.707
2 1:59.436 +0.632 12:07:51.143
3 2:02.996 +4.192 12:09:54.139
4 2:06.339 +7.535 12:12:00.478
5 1:58.804 | - 12:13:59.282
6 2:02.178 +3.374 12:16:01.460
7 2:00.196 +1.392 12:18:01.656
8 2:01.037 +2.233 12:20:02.693
9 2:01.424 +2.620 12:22:04.117
10 2:02.038 +3.234 12:24:06.155
11 2:05.870 +7.066 12:26:12.025
(8) DANIEL C. DINI/ EDUARDO KELLER
1 2:06.532 +4.522 12:05:44.662
2 2:05.458 +3.448 12:07:50.120
3 2:03.520 +1.510 12:09:53.640
4 2:02.174 +0.164 12:11:55.814
5 2:02.516 +0.506 12:13:58.330
6 2:05.313 +3.303 12:16:03.643
7 2:03.206 +1.196 12:18:06.849

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:03.786 +1.776 12:20:10.635
9 2:02.604 +0.594 12:22:13.239

10 2:04.189 +2.179 12:24:17.428

1 2:02.010 | - 12:26:19.438

(031) CAIO FANSECA
1 2:06.615 +5.425 12:05:44.266
2 2:06.009 +4.819 12:07:50.275
3 2:03.927 +2.737 12:09:54.202
4 2:02.463 +1.273 12:11:56.665
5 2:01.190 | - 12:13:57.855
6 2:05.612 +4.422 12:16:03.467
7 2:03.276 +2.086 12:18:06.743
8 2:02.520 +1.330 12:20:09.263
9 2:03.200 +2.010 12:22:12.463
10 2:06.160 +4.970 12:24:18.623
1 2:01.499 +0.309 12:26:20.122
(093) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
1 2:08.723 +6.681 12:05:47.081
2 2:04.347 +2.305 12:07:51.428
3 2:03.820 +1.778 12:09:55.248
4 2:02.632 +0.590 12:11:57.880
5 2:02.042 - 12:13:59.922
6 2:06.098 +4.056 12:16:06.020
7 2:03.773 +1.731 12:18:09.793
8 2:02.518 +0.476 12:20:12.311
9 2:02.176 +0.134 12:22:14.487
10 2:03.214 +1.172 12:24:17.701
1 2:03.719 +1.677 12:26:21.420
(32) KONRAD VIEHMANN
1 2:10.562 +4.234 12:05:49.135
2 2:08.726 +2.398 12:07:57.861
3 2:07.135 +0.807 12:10:04.996
4 2:07.021 +0.693 12:12:12.017
5 2:07.368 +1.040 12:14:19.385
6 2:06.868 +0.540 12:16:26.253
7 2:07.068 +0.740 12:18:33.321
8 2:07.332 +1.004 12:20:40.653
9 2:06.328 - 12:22:46.981
10 2:06.376 +0.048 12:24:53.357
1 2:08.220 +1.892 12:27:01.577
(81) OTAVIO CARMACIO
1 2:11.085 +4.237 12:05:49.687
2 2:07.543 +0.695 12:07:57.230
3 2:06.848 - 12:10:04.078
4 2:07.175 +0.327 12:12:11.253
5 2:07.180 +0.332 12:14:18.433
6 2:07.206 +0.358 12:16:25.639
7 2:07.860 +1.012 12:18:33.499
8 2:07.599 +0.751 12:20:41.098
9 2:08.104 +1.256 12:22:49.202
10 2:07.546 +0.698 12:24:56.748
1 2:08.561 +1.713 12:27:05.309
(19) EDUARDO CONRADI
1 2:13.953 +7.011 12:05:54.246
2 2:08.740 +1.798 12:08:02.986
3 2:11.693 +4.751 12:10:14.679
4 2:12.030 +5.088 12:12:26.709
5 2:10.385 +3.443 12:14:37.094
6 2:10.480 +3.538 12:16:47.574
7 2:09.726 +2.784 12:18:57.300
8 2:07.953 +1.011 12:21:05.253
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Interlagos
4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa 2020

rad (
Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km .T.

Prova 1 Hot Car/ FL 05/09/2020 11:30. ... .
Race (12 Laps) ....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:06.942 - 12:23:12.195 10 2:13.481 +2.458 12:25:52.104
10 2:08.835 +1.893 12:25:21.030
1 2:07.969 +1.027 12:27:28.999 (30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
1 2:21.260 +8.648 12:06:02.108
(888) Leandro Pedro / Ricardo Forgerinni 2 2:13.185 +0.573 12:08:15.293
1 2:13.934 +6.902 12:05:52.384 3 2:13.473 +0.861 12:10:28.766
2 2:09.710 +2.678 12:08:02.094 4 2:12.612 | - 12:12:41.378
3 2:09.301 +2.269 12:10:11.395 5 2:15.226 +2.614 12:14:56.604
4 2:20.237 +13.205 12:12:31.632 6 2:14.869 +2.257 12:17:11.473
5 2:08.310 +1.278 12:14:39.942 7 2:14.671 +2.059 12:19:26.144
6 2:10.178 +3.146 12:16:50.120 8 2:18.338 +5.726 12:21:44.482
7 2:09.690 +2.658 12:18:59.810 9 2:18.658 +6.046 12:24:03.140
8 2:07.595 +0.563 12:21:07.405 10 2:18.408 +5.796 12:26:21.548
9 2:07.032 - 12:23:14.437
10 2:08.931 +1.899 12:25:23.368 (90) MARCOS ADORNO
11 2:07.998 +0.966 12:27:31.366 1 2:05.952 +2.544 12:05:44.745
2 2:03.408 | - 12:07:48.153
(0888) FABIO COELHO 3 2:05.808 +2.400 12:09:53.961
1 2:13.936 +6.908 12:05:52.388
2 2:09.706 +2.678 12:08:02.094 (44) ROBERTO B AMARAL
3 2:09.304 +2.276 12:10:11.398 1 1:57.306 | - 12:05:33.206
4 2:20.238 +13.210 12:12:31.636 2 1:58.747 +1.441 12:07:31.953
5 2:08.308 +1.280 12:14:39.944 3 2:30.568 +33.262 12:10:02.521
6 2:10.181 +3.153 12:16:50.125
7 2:09.689 +2.661 12:18:59.814
8 2:07.593 +0.565 12:21:07.407
9 2:07.028 - 12:23:14.435
10 2:08.936 +1.908 12:25:23.371
11 2:07.998 +0.970 12:27:31.369
(78) MATHEUS BECCALLI ANDRADE DE SOUZA
1 2:14.529 +7.780 12:05:52.974
2 2:09.667 +2.918 12:08:02.641
3 2:10.221 +3.472 12:10:12.862
4 2:22.917 +16.168 12:12:35.779
5 2:06.749 - 12:14:42.528
6 2:08.258 +1.509 12:16:50.786
7 2:00.983 +3.234 12:19:00.769
8 2:10.012 +3.263 12:21:10.781
9 2:09.210 +2.461 12:23:19.991
10 2:08.713 +1.964 12:25:28.704
11 2:09.069 +2.320 12:27:37.773
(01) TON COSTA WAGNER
1 2:15.431 +6.887 12:05:56.594
2 2:09.318 +0.774 12:08:05.912
3 2:09.266 +0.722 12:10:15.178
4 2:12.656 +4.112 12:12:27.834
5 2:11.556 +3.012 12:14:39.390
6 2:10.568 +2.024 12:16:49.958
7 2:10.705 +2.161 12:19:00.663
8 2:10.202 +1.658 12:21:10.865
9 2:08.544 - 12:23:19.409
10 2:09.684 +1.140 12:25:29.093
11 2:10.605 +2.061 12:27:39.698
(43) EDGARD XAVIER DA SILVA JUNIOR
1 2:15.132 +4.109 12:05:55.266
2 2:11.023 - 12:08:06.289
3 2:12.543 +1.520 12:10:18.832
4 2:13.587 +2.564 12:12:32.419
5 2:14.082 +3.059 12:14:46.501
6 2:12.884 +1.861 12:16:59.385
7 2:13.585 +2.562 12:19:12.970
8 2:11.953 +0.930 12:21:24.923
9 2:13.700 +2.677 12:23:38.623
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